FRONTIER VALLEY CONFERENCE

ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT

CONTACT INFORMATION

Bartlesville Public Schools Bartlesville Mid-High School

1700 Hillcrest Drive 5900 Baylor Drive

Bartlesville, OK 74003 Bartlesville, OK 74006

Phone: 918-337-0153 Phone: 918-333-4444

Fax: 918-337-0606 Fax: 918-335-6311

Athletic Director- Tim Bart Administrative Assistant - Melissa Brooks
Barttd@bps-ok.org Brooksmk@bps-ok.org

Office: 918-337-0153 Office: 919-337-0153

Assistant Athletic Director- Terry Hughes
Hughestr@bps-ok.org
Office: 918-336-3311 ext. 5009

Bishop Kelley High School Athletic Director: Mark Chambers
3905 So Hudson Ave, mchambers@bkelleyhs.org
Tulsa, OK 74135 Office Phone: 918-609-7152

Phone: 918-627-3390

Assistant Athletic Director: Jade Allison
jallison@bkelleyhs.org
Office Phone: 918-609-7154

Bixby Public Schools Bixby Middle School
601 S. Riverview 9401 E 161st 5t S
Bixby OK 74008 Bixby, OK 74008
Phone: 918-366-2218 Phone: 918-366-2201

Fax: 918-366-2267

Athletic Director: Stephanie Blackwell Assistant Athletic Director: Loren Montgomery
sblackwell@bixbyps.org Imontgomery@bixbyps.org
Office Phone: 918-366-2226 Office Phone: 918-366-1700



Broken Arrow Public Schools Broken Arrow HS
Multi-Purpose Facility 1901 N Albany

2200 N 23rd St Broken Arrow, OK 74012
Broken Arrow, OK 74012 Phone: 918-259-4310

Phone: 918-259-5900
Fax: 918-355-2726

Athletic Director: Ken Ellett Freshman Academy (was South Intermediate)
kellet@baschools.org 301 W New Orleans St
Office Phone: 918-259-5900 Broken Arrow, OK 74011

Phone: 918-259-4330

Assistant Athletic Director: Melenda Knight Centennial Middle School
mmknight@baschools.org 225 E Omabha St.
Office Phone: 918-259-5900 Broken Arrow, OK 74012

Phone: 918-259-4340

Assistant Athletic Director: Steve Dunn Childers Middle School
sldunn@baschools.org 301 E Tucson St.
Office Phone: 918-259-5900 Broken Arrow, OK 74011

Phone: 918-259-4350

Coordinator of JH Athletics: Steve Spavital Oliver Middle School
shspavital@baschools.org 3100 W New Orleans St
Office Phone: 918-259-5900 Broken Arrow, OK 74012

Phone: 918-259-4590

Administrative Assistant: Amy Hatfield Oneta Ridge Middle School
ahatfield@baschools.org 6800 E Quincy Pl
Office Phone: 918-259-5900 Broken Arrow, OK 74012

Phone: 918-259-4360

Sequoyah Middle School
2701 S Elm PI

Broken Arrow, OK 74012
Phone: 918-259-4370



Jenks Public Schools Jenks Freshman Academy
205 East B. St. 205 E. “B” Street

Jenks, OK 74037 Jenks, OK 74037

Phone: 918-299-4415 (2214) Phone: 918-299-4411 (2270)

Fax: 918-298-0337
lenks Middle School

Athletic Director: Tony Dillingham 3019 E. 101st St. S.
tony.dillingham@jenksps.org Tulsa, OK 74137
Office Phone: 918-299-4415 (2460) Phone: 918-299-4411 (5307)

Assistant Athletic Director: Tommy Burns
tommy.burns@jenksps.org
Office Phone: 918-299-4415 (2461)

Administrative Assistant to the A.D.: Teri Dimmick
teri.dimmick@jenksps.org
Office Phone: 918-299-4415 (2214)

Athletic Department Financial Administrative Assistant: Donna Nelson
donna.nelson@jenksps.org
Office Phone: 918-299-4415 (2215)

Muskogee Public Schools Ben Franklin Science Academy

202 W. Broadway 300 Virgil Matthews Drive

Muskogee, OK 74401 Muskogee, OK 74401

School Phone: 918-684-3750 Phone: 918-684-3870

Athletic Phone: 918-684-3828

Fax: 918-684-3893 Muskogee 7th & 8th Grade Center
402 N. “§”

Athletic Director: Garrett Davis Muskogee, OK 74403

Garrett.davis@mpsi20.org Phone: 918-684-3775

Ext: 1770

Administrative Assistant to the A.D.: Kathy Rigney
kathy-rigney@mpsi20.org
Ext: 1764



Owasso Public Schools Owasso Mid-High

12901 E 86th St N 8800 N. 129th E. Avenue
Owasso, OK 74055 Owasso, OK 74055
Phone: 918-272-1867 Phone: 918-274-3000

Fax:918-272-8104

Athletic Director: Zach Duffield Owasso 8th Grade Center

zach.duffield@owasso.k12.0k.us 13901 E. 86th Street N.
Owasso, OK 74055
Phone: 918-272-6274

Assistant Athletic Director: Mike Rose

mike.rose@owasso.k12.0k.us

Athletic Secretary: Kim McConnell Athletic Secretary: Dee Huggins
kim.mcconnell@owasso.k12.0k.us dee.huggins@owasso.k12.0k.us

Sand Springs Public Schools Central 9th Grade Center
PO Box 970 14 W. “W” Street

Sand Springs, OK 74063 Sand Springs, OK 74063
Phone: 918-246-1475 Phone: 918-246-1440

Fax: 918 246-1511

Athletic Director: Ed Garrett Ninth Grade Center (Gym)
ed.garrett@sandites.org 11 West Broadway
Office Phone: 918-246-1475 Sand Springs, OK 74063

Phone: 918-246-1440

Administrative Assistant to the A.D: Sheri Painter Clyde Boyd M.S.
sheri.painter@sandites.org 305 W. 35th St.
Office Phone: 918-246-1475 Sand Springs, OK 74063

Phone: 918-246-1535
-

Sapulpa Public Schools Sapulpa High School
1201 East Lincoln 3 South Mission
Sapulpa, OK 74066 Sapulpa, OK 74066
Phone: 918-224-6826 Phone: 918-224-6560

Fax: 918-224-2368

Athletic Director: Onis Pankey Sapulpa Junior High School
opankey@sapulpaps.org 7 South Mission
Sapulpa, OK 74066

Phone: 918-224-6710
Assistant Athletic Director/Head FB Coach: Mike Gottsch
mgottsch@sapulpaps.org

Athletic Secretary: Almeta Wood
awood@sapulpaps.org



Union Public Schools Union High School
UMAC- 6836 S. Mingo Road 6636 S. Mingo Road
Tulsa, OK 74133 Tulsa, OK 74133-3247
Phone: 918-357-7410 Phone: 918-357-4323

Fax: 918-357-7499
Union 9th Grade Center

Athletic Director: Emily Warren 7616 S. Garnett
warren.emily@unionps.org Broken Arrow, OK 74012-8705
Office Phone: 918-357-7411 Phone: 918-357-4324

Cell Phone: 918-814-4060
Union 8th Grade Center

Associate Athletic Director: Steve Dunlap 6501 S. Garnett

dunlap.steve @unionps.org Broken Arrow, OK 74012- 9541
Office Phone: 918-357-7412 Phone: 918-357-4325
Associate AD/Head FB Coach: Kirk Fridrich Union 6th/7th Grade Center

fridrich kirk@unionps.org 10100 E. 61st Street

Office Phone: 918-357-7408 Tulsa, OK 74133-1507

Phone: 918-357-4326

Associate Athletic Director: Mike Rose
rose.michael@unionps.org
Office Phone: 918-357-7404

Administrative Assistant to the A.D: Bekki Blythe
blythe.bekki@unionps.org
Office Phone: 918-357-7410

Financial Administrative Assistant: Kathi Nichols
nichols.kathi@unionps.org

Office Phone: 918-357-7409



